Yaeko,¢, 1TOPhy results

BALTIC OLYMPIC TAEKWONDO CUP -BALTIC COMBAT GAMES- 2
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All days - Overall - Kids/Cadets/Juniors/Seniors

Teamscore Gold

Pos. Team

Hansu Sport Club
Spartak11l

Voft

Jitae

o D E

Cunamis

Sport Klub Favorits

'Baltic Federation Of Korean Martial Arts'

Tornado Lithuania

10. Ostermalms Hapk.&#038;tkd
Tangun

12. Tim-Wokeu

13. Tae-Fun

Points based on:

Budokwai / Taekwondo Team Turku

86
56
53
51
21
21
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Silver Bronz 4th pl.
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Gold: 7 Pnts - Silver: 3 Pnts - Bronze: 1 Pnts 4th Place (if not shared 3rd): 0

Participation: 0 Pnts - Win: 0 Pnts - Single: 0 Pnts

(...) is afirst place as single in category
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Latvian Taekwondo Federation
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